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Event: SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Standing Contestant

Runs Ev Points Score

Time AAPoints Payout
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BAAS, HARLEY ANN (J)
THOMPSON, HADLEY (J)
BREWER, JOSIE (J)
PRUITT, KK (J)
MORGAN, ZOE (J)
HAUGEN, ARINA DEE (J)
KODET, SOPHIE (J)
BRUNER, BROOKE (J)
STEWART, OLIVIA (J)
JONES, JESSALYN (J)
ENGLISH, LANDAN (J)
JOHNSON, JOSI (J)
ERICKSON, TAYLOR (J)
WALKER, LANEY (J)
RAFFTERY, EMILY (J)
TROYER, BAILEY (J)
CEREZO, SUNNIE (J)
BRENNAMAN, ALLY (J)
THOMPSON, BROOKE (J)
WILKINSON, CHARLI (J)
FORD, MADISON (J)
ENGEL, TALLI (J)
WELLS, REMI (J)
STONE, COLEE (J)
WHITE, CHLOE (J)
HRUBY, SOPHIE (J)
PILKINGTON, ANNA LEIGH (J)
SCHIER, JENNA (J)
BROWN, MCKYLEE (J)
BERINGER, BROOKLYN (J)
PICKEL, GARRETT (J)
BAILEY, LENA (J)
BERRY, EMMA (J)
WATSON, JEZIMAY (J)
BARROW, REIGHLEY. (J)
SCHIER, LIZZY (J)
WEAVER, BREANNA (J)
RHODES, ANNISTON (J)
VALDEZ, LACEY (J)
WHEELER, REIN (J)
ROSEBERRY, OLIVIA (J)
SCHIER, BELLE (J)
NOLES, SADIE . (J)
JACKSON, EMMIE RAYE (J)
CARAWAY, ABBY (J)
METZGER, ADDISON (J)
PETERS, KAYLA (J)
VANNOSTRAND, IZZY (J)
SUGGS, RUBY . (J)
WATSON, KASHA . (J)

Q) 225.0 0.0
Q) 210.0 0.0
Q) 195.0 0.0
Q) 180.0 0.0
Q) 165.0 0.0
Q) 150.0 0.0
Q) 135.0 0.0
Q) 120.0 0.0
Q) 105.0 0.0
Q) 90.00 0.0
Q) 75.00 0.0
Q) 60.00 0.0
Q) 45.00 0.0
Q) 30.00 0.0
Q) 15.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0
Q) 0.00 0.0

Q) 0.00 0.0

61.647
63.671
63.899
64.826
66.398
66.435
69.393
69.998
70.207
70.272
70.809
73.603
74.912
78.970
79.297
79.512
83.790
90.527
95.778
106.395
146.498
147.805
148.079
148.238
148.649
149.310
150.296
150.688
150.756
150.818
150.851
151.156
152.158
152.386
152.446
152.731
152.956
153.482
153.562
153.623
153.853
154.917
155.156
155.703
156.076
156.487
157.070
157.230
157.356
157.382

225.00
210.00
195.00
180.00
165.00
150.00
135.00
120.00
105.00
90.00
75.00
60.00
45.00
30.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

524.40
456.00
387.60
319.20
250.80
182.40
114.00
45.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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51 THOMPSON, HADLEY P (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 157.468 0.00 0.00
52 DYCUS, ANNALISE (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 157.643 0.00 0.00
53 ELLENDER, KATHRYN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 158.226 0.00 0.00
54 MCCLAREN, AVERY (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 158.258 0.00 0.00
55 DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 158.296 0.00 0.00
56 MARTIN, SHASTA (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 158.853 0.00 0.00
57 GIESSEL, KABRIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  159.965 0.00 0.00
58 CATTOOR, KAZELY . (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 161.187 0.00 0.00
59 BRUNSON, BELLA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 161.267 0.00 0.00
60 GINTER, ZOIE . (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 161.882 0.00 0.00
61 KESSLER-ROVELLA, CHANLEY (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 162.145 0.00 0.00
62 TOUCHET, LYDIA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 162.196 0.00 0.00
63 LOVETT, MCKENZIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 162.296 0.00 0.00
64 JONES, ADDI (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 163.187 0.00 0.00
65 MCDONALD, ISABELLE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 163.818 0.00 0.00
66 PEWTERBAUGH, MIRANDA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 165.231 0.00 0.00
67 COX, KATIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 165.351 0.00 0.00
68 WAGNER, BRINNA JO (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 166.416 0.00 0.00
69 SWENSON, ASPEN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 166.526 0.00 0.00
70 HELTON, LYNLEE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 167.812 0.00 0.00
71 QUARNBERG, ADDIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 168.728 0.00 0.00
72 NOVITSKI, PIPER (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 168.788 0.00 0.00
73 DAVIS, CHANNING (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 168.901 0.00 0.00
74 FEIA, KAYDENCE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 169.602 0.00 0.00
75 STEWART, ELLIE (J) (@) 0.00 0.0 170.077 0.00 0.00
76 ALCINI, AUBREY (J) (@) 0.00 0.0 170.253 0.00 0.00
77 KING, KENZIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 170.261 0.00 0.00
78 YARBROUGH, NORA (J) (@) 0.00 0.0 170.638 0.00 0.00
79 WIESNER, HAYDYN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 171.650 0.00 0.00
80 SIEGENTHALER, SARA (J) (@) 0.00 0.0 172.089 0.00 0.00
81 IMAN, MORGAN (J) (@) 0.00 0.0 173.986 0.00 0.00
82 WARDEN, JAYDEN (J) (@) 0.00 0.0 174.466 0.00 0.00
83 DIERINGER, CIERRA . (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 174.667 0.00 0.00
84 LOONEY, ALY (J) (@) 0.00 0.0 174.779 0.00 0.00
85 JONES, TAYLOR. (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 174.839 0.00 0.00
86 FELCHLE, MADI (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 175.183 0.00 0.00
87 MCDONALD, ABIGAIL (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 175.470 0.00 0.00
88 OVERBY, SYLVI (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 176.498 0.00 0.00
89 WOLFE, JACIE (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 179.329 0.00 0.00
90 NOWAK, BROOKE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 179.521 0.00 0.00
91 LEACH, LYDIA (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 179.751 0.00 0.00
92 MICHAELIS, ARYN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 180.064 0.00 0.00
93 DELAUNE, MADELINE (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 183.250 0.00 0.00
94 CARR, KENLEY (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 184.619 0.00 0.00
95 STEFANSKI, WHITNEY (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 184.761 0.00 0.00
96 TOPE, ELLIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 187.478 0.00 0.00
97 COLLIER,JAYLEE. (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 189.924 0.00 0.00
98 FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 190.880 0.00 0.00
99 FIREBAUGH, EMMA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 194.306 0.00 0.00
100  BONGERS, ROBYN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 201.135 0.00 0.00
101 BROCK, ABREANNA (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 202.882 0.00 0.00
102 HOBBS, NATALIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 216.783 0.00 0.00
103 BAILEY,DYLYNN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 223275 0.00 0.00
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104 KERR, SIENNA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 224.737 0.00 0.00
105 MCCARTY, CHARLEE (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 224.897 0.00 0.00
106 KUFFLER, ADDI (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 226.430 0.00 0.00
107 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 227.150 0.00 0.00
108 KIRKPATRICK, EMMALEE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 227.290 0.00 0.00
109 MCLEOD, PIPER (J) @)] 0.00 0.0 227309 0.00 0.00
110 GOZA, EMMA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 232.867 0.00 0.00
111 LANNOM, SAVANNAH (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 233.830 0.00 0.00
112 FAGAN, LINDIE JO (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  236.000 0.00 0.00
113 RICHARDS, TRISTA (J) @)] 0.00 0.0  237.777 0.00 0.00
114 WINCH, EMMA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 240.395 0.00 0.00
115 CONRAD, CAYLIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 241.071 0.00 0.00
116 DIERINGER, RHYA . (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 241372 0.00 0.00
117 STOOTS, BRAYLEIGH (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 246.847 0.00 0.00
118 CURTIS, MADISON (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 247.667 0.00 0.00
119 GRABER, RAEGAN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 253.037 0.00 0.00
120 DAVIS, MABRY (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0 261.753 0.00 0.00
0 HILLIS, ECKOE . (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  300.000 0.00 0.00
0 HOTZLER, SADIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  300.000 0.00 0.00
0 GARCIA, DELANEY . (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  300.000 0.00 0.00
0 NICHOLAS, AUSTYN (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  300.000 0.00 0.00
0 SMITH, SAMANTHA (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  300.000 0.00 0.00
0 SMITH, MAGGIE (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  300.000 0.00 0.00
0 HUIRAS, ALEXIS (J) (@)] 0.00 0.0  300.000 0.00 0.00



